19
mastic collar
L C
DW
L C
MTO1  z mastikiem i opaskami doszczelniającymi
L M

diameter Dw:
[mm]
MTO1 JOINT
Std wall thickness
after shrinking s:
[mm]
JOINT
MTO1
length
LM:
[mm]
COLLAR
LC:
[mm]
CATALOGUE No.
90 105+5 3,0 600 / 700 150 MTO1-090L600W-150 /  L700W-150
110 127+5 3,0 600 / 700 150 MTO1-110L600W-150 /  L700W-150
125 141+5 3,0 600 / 700 150 MTO1-125L600W-150 /  L700W-150
140 158+5 3,0 600 / 700 150 MTO1-140L600W-150 /  L700W-150
160 178+5 3,0 600 / 700 150 MTO1-160L600W-150 /  L700W-150
180 197+5 3,0 600 / 700 150 MTO1-180L600W-150 /  L700W-150
200 222+5 3,2 600 / 700 150 MTO1-200L600W-150 /  L700W-150
225 249+5 3,4 600 / 700 150 MTO1-225L600W-150 /  L700W-150
250 274+5 3,6 600 / 700 150 MTO1-250L600W-150 /  L700W-150
280 304+5 3,9 600 / 700 150 MTO1-280L600W-150 /  L700W-150
315 341+5 4,1 600 / 700 150 MTO1-315L600W-150 /  L700W-150
355 382+5 4,5 600 / 700 150 MTO1-355L600W-150 /  L700W-150
400 430+15 4,8 600 / 700 225 MTO1-400L600W-225 /  L700W-225
450 480+15 5,2 600 / 700 225 MTO1-450L600W-225 /  L700W-225
500 535+15 5,6 600 / 700 225 MTO1-500L600W-225 /  L700W-225
520 555+15 5,8 600 / 700 225 MTO1-520L600W-225 /  L700W-225
560 595+15 6,0 600 / 700 225 MTO1-560L600W-225 /  L700W-225
* Length tolerance ± 1,0 mm ** Other lengths and diameters of MTO1 joint available on request